     PRODUCT DATA
ACI  600  Series Identification Devices Magstripe readers
ACI 600
ACI 500
●●●●● For different kinds ofFor different kinds ofFor different kinds ofFor different kinds ofFor different kinds of
magstripe cardsmagstripe cardsmagstripe cardsmagstripe cardsmagstripe cards
●●●●● Robust designRobust designRobust designRobust designRobust design
●●●●● Tamper proofTamper proofTamper proofTamper proofTamper proof

Fax : ++ 32 2 721 40 47
     PRODUCT DATA
How to orderHow to orderHow to orderHow to orderHow to order
ACI 606 Magstripe reader without keypad
ACI 607 Magstripe reader with keypad
ACT 600 Aritech Magstripe card
Accessories Accessories Accessories Accessories Accessories (see separate leaflet for more detailed information)
ACA 000 Rain protection hood for outdoor applications of the reader
ACA 001 Request to exit button, surface mounted
ACA 601 Magstripe reader cleaning card
ACA 606 Reader head for magstripe reader, spare
TTTTTechnical dataechnical dataechnical dataechnical dataechnical data
ACI 606ACI 606ACI 606ACI 606ACI 606 ACI 607ACI 607ACI 607ACI 607ACI 607
Supply voltage 12 V dc (from the controller) 12 V dc (from the controller)
Current consumption
    Indoor 18 mA 45 mA
    Outdoor (heater active) 86 mA 85 mA
Cable Reader - Controller : 4 wires, twisted pair, shielded
Request to exit button - Controller : 2 wires
Electric lock - Controller : 4 wires
Door contact - Controller : 2 wires
Operating temperature -25 to +70 °C -25 to +70 °C
Programming - Not via keypad - Via keypad
- Via hand-held terminal connected to the controller
- Via application software in Personal computer (Windows)
- Via modem and software in Personal computer (Windows)
Dimensions 96 x 45 x 38 mm 96 x 96 x 38 mm
Weight 250 g 400 g
Communication Current loop 20 mA (with controller)
ACI 600
ACI 600